YrnoBbin agMBaH - Odina 889,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

Yron

LiseT

LieT Kopnyc

MaTepunan

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHue

SKU

287

181

85

39

62
HeBbIABUMXHON
Mpasbin EEg,
AHTpauUuT
AHTpauUuT
AnuaHTapa
HoXXKu 13 nnacTtuka

AbIWaLniz NeHHbIN HAMOJIHUTESb CO CTaslbHbIM
MNPY>XUHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

19772-LR-75366853




